TECHNOLIT

DIN 4844 (D-P006)
Zutritt fiir Unbefugte verboten

Art.-Nr.

tp.7030106100
p.7030106200
tp.7030206200
tp.7030406200

TECHNOLIT® GmbH e IndustriestraBe 8 ® D-36137 GroBenliider/Germany

Bezeichnung

Zutritt fiir Unbefugte verboten
Zutritt fiir Unbefugte verboten
Zutritt fiir Unbefugte verboten
Zutritt fiir Unbefugte verboten

Tel. + 49 66 48/69-0  Fax + 49 66 48/69-5 69
info@technolit.de ® www.technolit.de

Farbe

weiB/rot
weiB/rot
weiB/rot
weiB/rot

TECHNOLIT® Austria GmbH e Puckinger Str. 4 e AT-4055 Pucking
Tel.: +43 72 29/2 30 01-0  Fax: +43 72 29/2 30 01-78 10
www.technolit.at ¢ info@technolit.at

DER WERKSTATTEXPERTE

Material

MaBe

100 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm

4



